
Declaration of Conformity

Globus (Shetland) Ltd 
Globus Building 

38 Wheel Forge Way 
Traff ord Park 
Manchester 

M17 1EH 
United Kingdom

Declares that the personal protective equipment described hereafter

is tested against food contact as per EN1186 part 7: 2002 and 
EN1186 part 14: 2002, 3% acetic acid and 10% ethanol for 1 hour at 40°C.

HPT FOAM PALM GLOVE

Compliance provided by the Notifi ed Body 0321 
SATRA Technology Centre Ltd, Wyndham Way, Telford Way, Kettering, Northants, NN16 8SD UK

Argon
TM

SKY-DoC-EN1186-Skytec_Argon_0513


